Tennis Posts
Quality
Durability
Design
Value
Don’t Settle for Less!
Douglas® offers a wide variety of tennis posts to meet each customer’s
specific needs and applications. Douglas® has been a leading manufacturer

Carrying Bag
	 Douglas®	Premier™	Square	and	Round
Optional Transporter
•	 Douglas Premier SQ black tennis posts with a heavy-duty
black 3” square steel base frame, measuring 33” high
•	 This easy-to-assemble system is attractive, durable and sturdy
enough for exhibition and tournament play--indoors or out.
•	 Comes complete with a Douglas 3.0 mm tennis net and
adjustable center strap.
•	 Available with a transporter that includes two end and
one center heavy-duty non-scuff swivel caster assemblies
allowing the unit to pivot easier one end at a time when
removing it from the court
•	 Custom sizes up to 42’ long & 42” high are available
PPS-SQ Size Options
PPS-42SQ Standard 42’ Size
SQ/T with transporter, pictured  (Item # 63150)
SQ without transporter (item # 63100)
18’l x 33”h, PPS-18SQ  (Item # 63118(T))
27’l x 33”h, PPS-27SQ  (Item # 63127(T))
22’l x 33”h, PPS-22SQ  (Item # 63122(T))
33’l x 33”h, PPS-33SQ  (Item # 63133(T))
The Gold Standard in
Portable Tennis Systems
	 Douglas®	PPS-SQ	Portable	Tennis	Systems
QuickStart - PPS-SQ